
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 1222000109
Location: 12-Ora-5-2.3/19.9

Contract Code: B
Number of Items: 43

ORANGE COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM AVENIDA
PRESIDIO UNDERCROSSING TO LAKE FOREST DRIVE
OVERCROSSING
Apply methacrylate and polyester concrete & replace joint seals.

Federal Aid #1: NONE
Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
3 $2,328,632.50 2.51%

90 $58,365.208
DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $2,386,997.70 VC0000007931 PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING
CONSTRUCTION, INC.
16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE WEST
IRVINE CA  92606

(949) 252-0441
00615876

Phone
CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $2,948,948.00 VC0000017316 TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF CALIFORNIA,
INC.
1310 W. 23RD STREET
TEMPE AZ  85282

(602) 437-1711
00615058

Phone
CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $3,132,971.29 VC2000001958 MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

3269 SWETZER ROAD
LOOMIS CA  95650

(916) 652-7824
00880160

(916) 652-7602
Phone
Fax

SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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01/31/2024Contract Number: 12-0T8604

Bid Opening Date: 01/31/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

1,620.000001 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 90.0 145,800.00

13,000.000002 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 13,000.00LUMP SUM

293,000.000003 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 293,000.00LUMP SUM

0.810004 120149 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) SQFT 75.0 60.75

0.110005 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 5,820.0 640.20

207.000006 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 140.0 28,980.00

2,070.000007 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 8.0 16,560.00

4,500.000008 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 4,500.00LUMP SUM

1,030.000009 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,030.00LUMP SUM

55.000010 420203 GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECK SQYD 1,067.0 58,685.00

5,200.000011 046491 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (RSC) CY 67.0 348,400.00F

100.000012 511111 DRILL AND BOND DOWEL (CHEMICAL ADHESIVE)(LF) LF 295.0 29,500.00

30.000013 511118 CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT LF 3,382.0 101,460.00

34.500014 519081 JOINT SEAL (MR 1/2") LF 386.0 13,317.00

37.000015 519088 JOINT SEAL (MR 1") LF 1,055.0 39,035.00

79.000016 519091 JOINT SEAL (MR 1 1/2") LF 322.0 25,438.00

31.000017 519102 JOINT SEAL (TYPE AL) LF 508.0 15,748.00

54.000018 046493 BONDED JOINT SEAL (MR 1 1/2") LF 1,111.0 59,994.00

7.500019 520102 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE) LB 5,710.0 42,825.00F

960.000020 600001 PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN LS 960.00LUMP SUM

570.000021 600003 INJECT CRACK (EPOXY) LF 6.0 3,420.00

44.000022 600011 RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH) CF 129.3 5,689.20

590.000023 600013 REPAIR SPALLED SURFACE AREA SQFT 9.0 5,310.00

40.500024 600033 REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE CF 129.3 5,236.65

600.000025 600035 POLYESTER CONCRETE EXPANSION DAM CF 176.0 105,600.00
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01/31/2024Contract Number: 12-0T8604

Bid Opening Date: 01/31/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

0.260026 600037 PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE SQFT 84,668.0 22,013.68

121.000027 600041 FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY CF 3,744.0 453,024.00

3.100028 600043 PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY SQFT 37,440.0 116,064.00F

0.490029 600045 TREAT BRIDGE DECK SQFT 47,228.0 23,141.72F

61.000030 600047 FURNISH BRIDGE DECK TREATMENT MATERIAL GAL 675.0 41,175.00

470.000031 600066 CORE CONCRETE (4") LF 43.0 20,210.00

93,000.000032 600114 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION) LS 93,000.00LUMP SUM

18.800033 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 120.0 2,256.00

18.800034 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 120.0 2,256.00

69.000035 839521 CABLE RAILING LF 260.0 17,940.00

37.500036 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 75.0 2,812.50

50.000037 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 75.0 3,750.00

2.500038 847200 REMOVE 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 5,630.0 14,075.00

13.000039 847218 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) LF 2,120.0 27,560.00

6.900040 847221 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 17-7) LF 1,810.0 12,489.00

6.900041 847222 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) (BROKEN 36-12) LF 1,640.0 11,316.00

13.800042 847224 8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) LF 270.0 3,726.00

156,000.000043 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 156,000.00LUMP SUM

$2,386,997.70Bid Amount:
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Bid Opening Date: 01/31/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0001 166,500.00 249,990.301,850.00 2,777.67
0002 50,000.00 90,755.0050,000.00 90,755.00
0003 347,000.00 396,715.00347,000.00 396,715.00
0004 52.50 4,748.250.70 63.31
0005 582.00 5,238.000.10 0.90
0006 8,400.00 9,800.0060.00 70.00
0007 20,000.00 42,000.002,500.00 5,250.00
0008 9,000.00 7,500.009,000.00 7,500.00
0009 5,000.00 865.005,000.00 865.00
0010 53,350.00 46,948.0050.00 44.00
0011 375,200.00 375,200.005,600.00 5,600.00
0012 26,550.00 25,443.7590.00 86.25
0013 106,533.00 107,243.2231.50 31.71
0014 16,984.00 30,752.6244.00 79.67
0015 48,530.00 57,159.9046.00 54.18
0016 27,370.00 32,872.9885.00 102.09
0017 18,288.00 19,161.7636.00 37.72
0018 76,659.00 98,990.1069.00 89.10
0019 148,460.00 142,750.0026.00 25.00
0020 15,000.00 7,500.0015,000.00 7,500.00
0021 2,388.00 3,327.90398.00 554.65
0022 19,395.00 8,792.40150.00 68.00
0023 8,550.00 23,931.00950.00 2,659.00
0024 15,516.00 41,246.70120.00 319.00
0025 132,000.00 53,680.00750.00 305.00
0026 42,334.00 33,020.520.50 0.39
0027 329,472.00 368,259.8488.00 98.36
0028 299,520.00 188,323.208.00 5.03
0029 16,529.80 44,866.600.35 0.95
0030 47,250.00 57,017.2570.00 84.47
0031 14,190.00 13,760.00330.00 320.00
0032 145,000.00 160,000.00145,000.00 160,000.00
0033 1,920.00 1,800.0016.00 15.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0034 1,920.00 1,800.0016.00 15.00
0035 16,120.00 15,600.0062.00 60.00
0036 2,400.00 2,250.0032.00 30.00
0037 4,275.00 3,000.0057.00 40.00
0038 14,075.00 11,260.002.50 2.00
0039 22,260.00 22,260.0010.50 10.50
0040 9,955.00 9,955.005.50 5.50
0041 9,020.00 9,020.005.50 5.50
0042 3,240.00 2,970.0012.00 11.00
0043 272,159.70 305,197.00272,159.70 305,197.00

$2,948,948.00 $3,132,971.29Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T8604
12-ORA-5-2.3/19.9
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
2/1/2024

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000007931
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000007931
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000007931
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000007931
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000007931
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000007931
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000007931
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000007931
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000007931
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000007931
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000007931

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
685387COLTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T8604
12-ORA-5-2.3/19.9
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
2/1/2024

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 10 (54%)VC0000007931
1064766FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING GRIND EXISTIING BRIDGE DECKVC0000007931
1064766FRESNO CA

CW CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000007931
256795VENTURA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T8604
12-ORA-5-2.3/19.9
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
2/1/2024

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 3 (68%)VC0000017316
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000017316
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (PARTIAL)VC0000017316
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000017316
1007017IRVINE CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000017316
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECKVC0000017316
621781HAYWARD CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 3 (32%)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
924742ANAHEIM CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T8604
12-ORA-5-2.3/19.9
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
2/1/2024

RV CONCRETE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (PARTIAL)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. (F) - STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (RSC)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. DRILL AND BOND DOWEL (CHEMICAL ADHESIVE) (LF)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. (F) - BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. CORE CONCRETE (4")VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION)VC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. CABLE RAILINGVC0000017316
924742ANAHEIM CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
685387COLTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T8604
12-ORA-5-2.3/19.9
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
2/1/2024

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. REMOVE 6" TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
685387COLTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T8604
12-ORA-5-2.3/19.9
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
2/1/2024

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)
(BROKEN 17-7)

VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)
(BROKEN 36-12)

VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. 8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)VC0000017316
685387COLTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T8604
12-ORA-5-2.3/19.9
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7
2/1/2024

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 2 (100%)VC2000001958
975518SANTA ANA CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (33%)VC2000001958
975518SANTA ANA CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2000001958
975518SANTA ANA CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC2000001958
975518SANTA ANA CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 3 (34%)VC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. (F) - STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (RSC)VC2000001958

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
924742ANAHEIM CA
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12-0T8604
12-ORA-5-2.3/19.9
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8
2/1/2024

RV CONCRETE, INC. DRILL AND BOND DOWEL (CHEMICAL ADHESIVE) (LF)VC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. (F) - BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE)VC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. CORE CONCRETE (4")VC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. ITEM 43 (16%)VC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION)VC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. CABLE RAILINGVC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

RV CONCRETE, INC. MOBILIZATIONVC2000001958
924742ANAHEIM CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 4 (100%)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 5 (100%)VC2000001958

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
685387COLTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0T8604
12-ORA-5-2.3/19.9
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9
2/1/2024

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 38 (100%)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 39 (100%)VC2000001958

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
685387COLTON CA
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CAL-STRIPE ITEM 40 (100%)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 41 (100%)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE REMOVE 6" TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)
(BROKEN 17-7)

VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)
(BROKEN 36-12)

VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 42 (100%)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 43 (3%)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE 8" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY)VC2000001958
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE MOBILIZATIONVC2000001958

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
685387COLTON CA
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ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 10 (100%)VC2000001958
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECKVC2000001958
621781HAYWARD CA
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